Koala D

LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS

High quality wall mounted downlight, IP66, IKO8 with beam angles options

e Building Facades
e Pillars illumination

Features

o Faceted reflector 12°, 20°, 30°, 40°, 60° options

e Corrosion resistant die-Cast body & bezel

¢ Dimmable options

e Thermal shock resistant glass diffuser

¢ Double layer polyester powder coating resistant to corrosion and salt spray fog
» CRI<3SDCM

e Life >50,000h (L70/B10)

o DALI- (DA)

e 3hremergency facility — (M3)

e 3hr DALI monitored emergency (D3)
e RAL Colour option (RAL)
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Koala D

LIGHTING
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Dimensions

@150mm

200mm
266mm

200mm

Product Code

KOL-40-27K-30-BK Koala 40w, 2700K, 5,230Im, c/w 30° reflector finished RAL 9005 black
KOL-40-3K-30-BK Koala 40w, 3000K, 5,335Im, c/w 30° reflector finished RAL 9005 black
KOL-40-4K-30-BK Koala 40w, 4000K, 5,556Im, c/w 30° reflector finished RAL 9005 black

** Suffix 30 to reflector degree option required**
** Suffix BK with required RAL colour**

**Suffix end of code with options required**
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